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PAPER(S) / SUBJECT (S) OFFERED
MAX. MARKS
TH, PR' I

MARKS OBTAINED
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Total
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17
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49

40

39

49

40

B.A,

College

FIRST YEAR 2019 Regular

I\,IAYFAIR COLLEGE, PANDIT NAGLA BYPASS' I\'lORADABAD

ENGLISH LITERATURE

GENERAL ENGLISH

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

B.A,

College

SECOND YEAR 2020 Regular

: NIAYFAIR COLLEGE, PANDIT NAGLA BYPASS' I\'IORADABAD

First Year Result PASS

Roll No.: 190016670076

2? 23

Second Year Result : PASS

Roll No.; 1900'16670076

Total 180/400

Total 183/400

85

Third Year Total 1731400

Cleared ln 2019
17

Third Year = CLEARED

IGYANE ORA PAL 5INGH)

B.A. THIRD YEAR

COIIEgE; MAYFAIR COLLEGE, PANDIT NAGLA

ENGLISH LITERATURE

SOCIOLOGY

100

100

100

100

45

46

46

46

45

46

46

46

BYPASS, MORADABAD

200

200

33 33 22

3? 32 21

88

Divisron THIRD

1oo 5i. 34

Second Year = CLEARED

51
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NAME (MT./KM'i SMt') : GURDEEP SINGH

Father's Name : AJMER SINGH

MOIhET.S NAME : HARMEET KAUR

116IEII'IEJE-qf-UAB[I

100

100

100

100

Roll No.: 190016670076

Subject
Total

ENGLISH LITERATURE

GENERAL ENGLISH

POLITTCAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

2021 Regular

Grand Total 536/1200 Result PASS

Quatifving Subiect(s) :'. 
ENVIRONMENTALSCIENCE
SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Status i First Yebr = CLEARED

85
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